Number Rider

28 lzzy Hardy

34 Lindsay Raistrick
35 Charlotte Clark
27 Sue Grimes

33 Steph Robson
16 Amy Wray

19 Leeanne Cameron
21 Natalie Widdowson
23 Ruby Hewitt

29 Sherri Took

14 Tracy Mccann
26 Anna Bates

15 Annabelle Tyson
30 Olivia Enderwick
18 Lucy Woodhead
20 Karen Errington
22 Sarah Farrand
31 Jemma Bullock
24 Claire Hope

17 Annabelle Rose
32 Judy Willis

Horse
Dayton Di Villa Lori
Covidius
Mr. Snowman
For Vehlage

Roundhills Super Zalaman

Sara

Partridgehill Cariad
Ivan Il

Livanu

Dattas Commander
Upper Key

Gitina

Stonehills Rebel
Copperhall Freddy
Rockrimmon Cool Dude
Nevis

Magical Song
Claret Jug

Lisnia king

Royale Kristal
Caught In Paradise

E53

71.03%
69.12%
70.59%
67.94%
67.50%
69.12%
67.94%
66.18%
67.06%
65.29%
65.88%
64.41%
65.29%
64.41%
62.65%
62.06%
60.59%
63.24%
62.79%
63.82%
55.88%

E 59

68.75%
70.16%
66.56%
68.28%
68.28%
65.47%
65.16%
66.09%
65.16%
66.88%
65.47%
66.41%
65.16%
65.31%
65.94%
64.84%
66.25%
63.13%
62.19%
58.75%
50.78%

Overall: Elementary Northern Championship

Average  Place
69.89% 1st
69.64% 2nd
68.58% 3rd
68.11% 4th
67.89% 5th
67.30% 6th
66.55% 7th
66.14% 8th
66.11% 9th
66.09% 10th
65.68% 11th
65.41% 12th
65.23% 13th
64.86% 14th
64.30% 15th
63.45% 16th
63.42% 17th
63.19% 18th
62.49% 19th
61.29% 20th
53.33% 21st



