## Overall: Elementary Northern Championship

Number	Rider	Horse	E 53	E 59	Average	Place
28 Izz	zy Hardy	Dayton Di Villa Lori	71.03%	68.75%	69.89%	1st
34 Lir	ndsay Raistrick	Covidius	69.12%	70.16%	69.64%	2nd
35 Ch	narlotte Clark	Mr. Snowman	70.59%	66.56%	68.58%	3rd
27 Su	ue Grimes	For Vehlage	67.94%	68.28%	68.11%	4th
33 St	eph Robson	Roundhills Super Zalaman	67.50%	68.28%	67.89%	5th
16 Ar	my Wray	Sara	69.12%	65.47%	67.30%	6th
19 Le	eeanne Cameron	Partridgehill Cariad	67.94%	65.16%	66.55%	7th
21 Na	atalie Widdowson	Ivan III	66.18%	66.09%	66.14%	8th
23 Ru	uby Hewitt	Livanu	67.06%	65.16%	66.11%	9th
29 Sh	nerri Took	Dattas Commander	65.29%	66.88%	66.09%	10th
14 Tr	acy Mccann	Upper Key	65.88%	65.47%	65.68%	11th
26 Ar	nna Bates	Gitina	64.41%	66.41%	65.41%	12th
15 Ar	nnabelle Tyson	Stonehills Rebel	65.29%	65.16%	65.23%	13th
30 OI	livia Enderwick	Copperhall Freddy	64.41%	65.31%	64.86%	14th
18 Lu	ıcy Woodhead	Rockrimmon Cool Dude	62.65%	65.94%	64.30%	15th
20 Ka	aren Errington	Nevis	62.06%	64.84%	63.45%	16th
22 Sa	arah Farrand	Magical Song	60.59%	66.25%	63.42%	17th
31 Je	mma Bullock	Claret Jug	63.24%	63.13%	63.19%	18th
24 Cl	aire Hope	Lisnia king	62.79%	62.19%	62.49%	19th
17 Ar	nnabelle Rose	Royale Kristal	63.82%	58.75%	61.29%	20th
32 Ju	dy Willis	Caught In Paradise	55.88%	50.78%	53.33%	21st